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St. Clair County Health Department 

2020 Board of Health Meeting Schedule 
 
 

The meetings of the Board of Health for 2020 will be held as follows: 
 
 Tuesday  January 21  6:30 p.m. 
 
 Tuesday  February 18  6:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday  March 17  6:30 p.m. 
 
 Tuesday  April 21  6:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday  May 19  6:30 p.m. 
 
 Tuesday  June 16  6:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday  July 21   6:30 p.m. 
 
 Tuesday  August 18  6:30 p.m. 

 
Tuesday  September 15  6:30 p.m. 

 
 Tuesday  October 20  6:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday  November 17  6:30 p.m. 
 
 Tuesday  December 15  6:30 p.m. 
 
 
*Briefing for the Board of Health Finance/Personnel committee is held 
prior to each regularly scheduled board meeting at 5:45 p.m. 
 
Notification will be made of any change in time, date or place of any 
meeting. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


